Classifica MERITO

Pos Gare COGNOME
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REZZANI
PELASSA
MAGNI
CARBONE
CASETTI
MARTINO
DE MARCHI
BERSANETTI
PORTALURI
BERGIA
CALVI DI COENZO
GRUA
CAPRARELLI
ALLAMANNO
BARONE.
CAPELLO
PELLANDA
DI SALVO
PIVA
QUATERNI
ROGGERO
TUDINI
ONORATO
APPENDINO
BAROTTI
SALVI
BASANO
SANTAMARIA
ROMOLO
ROBERI
MORETTO
CENI
NARETTO
BRUZZESE
MARLETTO
PETRUZZA
DEBERNARDI
DE SCIORA
PIPINO
ANTONINO
DE BLASI
POZZOL
TALARICO
ROSSO.
LANZONE
MARCHIS

NOME

MICHELE
SIMONE
WALTER
STEFANO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
SABRINA
IVAN

GIULIA
LUCIANO
ELEONORA
FABIO
SALVATORE
CRISTIAN
ALDO
MARCO
PATRIK
MARCO
DIEGO
DANILO
ALBERTO
EMANUELE
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ENRICO
CLAUDIA
MARCO
LUCA
GENTILE
MASSIMILIANO
DANIEL
STEFANO
ERIC
MIRKO

MILO
SIGISMONDO
ELISABETTA
MATILDE
MARCO GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
SIMONE
FABIO
DANTE

Data : 09/10/2022

Punti
Totali
17231
11673
12897
15297

8523
8466
11633
7763
7463
7092
7055
6396
6536
5854
5834
5806
5745
6037
5436
5407
5385
5222
5219
5189
5123
5110
4919
4905
4753
4720
4587
4536
4371
4354
4352
5338
4709
4057
4793
4184
3940
3936
3927
4296
3645
3590
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690
370
100
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20
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Punti
Merito
12424
10844
10109
10075
8523
8466
8444
7763
7133
7092
7055
6396
5924
5854
5834
5806
5745
5633
5436
5407
5385
5222
5219
5189
5123
5110
4919
4905
4753
4720
4587
4536
4371
4354
4352
4189
4112
4057
3983
3962
3940
3936
3927
3799
3645
3590
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ALESSIO
TICCI
BECHAZ
FAUSONE
MIRANTE
LAZZAROTTI
DOSSI
CIAMBALLI
PERSENDA
FRESIA
CAVALLI
OTTINO
MORBIDELLI
CENA
CUMANI
MURA
NAULA
FRACASSO
ACCARDI.
CORNAGLIA.
BRACOTTO
FRIGOLI
SARGIANI
NOTO
DELLA DONNA
MARANGON
ANTONIOLI
FERRARIO
SAGLIETTO
VIRZI
CASSOLA
BONINO
MEZZERA
MANDELLI
DESTITO
GILLI

DI FRANCO
NEODO
RAMO'
VITILLO
FAZZONE
PISTONE
BORELLO
FACELLI
LUSSO.
CAPELLA
PAPA.
MONTI
ACCARDI
GUARDAMAGNA

GABRIELE
TIZIANO
LUCINA
LIVIO
ROMEO
GIANLUCA
CORRADO
PAOLO
ALBERTO
SIMONE
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
EMILIANO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
SILVIA
MARCO
LORENZO
TOMMASO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
SAVERIO
SIMONE
LANFRANCO
EDOARDO
CORRADO
ETTORE
STEFANO
GIAN EMILIO
PAOLO
ELVIO

VITO SANDRO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
YLENIA
BARBARA
LUCA
LORENZO
MARCO
MATTEO
JACOPO
SIMONE
CARLO
MARCO

3589
3524
3330
3311
3311
3304
3280
3232
3195
3162
3124
3085
3051
3004
2999
3076
2718
2717
2701
2691
2657
2644
2633
2628
2619
2565
2605
2514
2471
2464
2401
2395
2385
2316
2280
2259
2236
2212
2198
2557
2172
2141
2132
2075
1995
1865
1848
1746
1723
1670
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3589
3524
3330
3311
3311
3304
3280
3232
3195
3162
3124
3085
3051
3004
2999
2809
2718
2717
2701
2691
2657
2644
2633
2628
2619
2565
2517
2514
2471
2464
2401
2395
2385
2316
2280
2259
2236
2212
2198
2194
2172
2141
2132
2075
1995
1865
1848
1746
1723
1670
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MORANDI
BERTULESSI
FORTI
CASSIUS
VIANA LIMA
UBERTO BONA
FORNERO
DISSIMILE
GIACHINO
TRAVERSO
COLOMBO
BONZANO
VOLTOLINI
SELETTO
LAUDADIO
LOSANO
PULCINI
STEFANI

BUFALINO MARANELLA

BIANCO
MORESCHINI
CILLERAI
RIZZELLO
MUSSO
BERTON
PAGANONI
DEVALLE

RE

ZORZINI
BUGO
PEZZUCCHI
IANNUCCI
ROSSO
BISCEGLIA
REHSPRINGER
SPERONI
GANDINI
AGNINI
LUSSO
ARRIGO
TOSCANO
CANARELLI
BONGIOVANNI
TAMAGNI
LIATTI

PANI
ROSSATO
LIZZI
COSTAMAGNA
OTTINO

ALBERTO
MARCELLO
ALBERTO
PIERO
ERICA
FAUSTO
MASSIMO
BARBARA
LUCA
MARCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
OMAR

ALAIN
ANTONIO
FIORELLO
FABRIZIO
PIERLUIGI
IVAN ALFONSO
ENRICO
LUCA

LORI
PASQUALE
CHIARA
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
LAURA
MARCO
MARCELLO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
UMBERTO
ANDREA
MICHELE
FILIPPO
RICCARDO
SARA
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
STEFANIA
CARLO
EMANUELE
LUIGI

FABIO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
MAURIZIO

1658
1466
1421
1408
1404
1356
1350
1330
1319
1311
1302
1283
1249
1233
1194
1179
1133
1068
1050
997
984
978
976
954
951
933
932
927
898
886
876
842
833
832
820
814
809
808
789
763
752
749
747
736
721
721
706
693
691
679
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CAPPA

RICCI
PALMIERO
PAPA
SANZONE
VOGLIOTTI
BALBIANO
FABIANO
CIANTIA
FALCO
FERRAGINA
MUSCATELLO
MASSA MICUN
SCANCARELLO
COHA
MONASTEROLO
IPPOLITO
RIGANTI
CORNAGLIA
CASO
CAVALLOTTO
SCHIAVON
ZONTA
CATELLI
CASSANO
CAPITOLI
MARTELLO
MEZZAPESA
BAIMA RUGHET
DALMASSO
MISSAGLIA
BONALUMI
LEMMI
URSELLA
MALANO
ZEMMA
FODELLA
GARIGLIO
SABBIONI

LO VERDE.
OCCHETTI
PISANO
PORTALUPI
VALENTE
MORTARA
GRACEFFA
CASALI
CAPELLA.
MARENCO
DEZZANI

CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
LEONARDO
MARCO
PIETRO
MARCO
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO
GIOSAFAT
ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
FRANCO
ROBERTO
MARCO
PATRIZIA
CORRADO
PIER ANTONIO
PASQUALINO
CAMILLA
CESARE
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
FABIO
DANIELE
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
ALBERTO
ANDREA
MIRCO
MAURIZIO
CLAUDIO
MAX
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
GIULIA
GABRIELLA
GIORGIO
CALOGERO
PAOLO
EDGARDO
STEFANO
PIERPAOLO

673
665
657
654
642
628
600
594
588
581
575
550
549
531
507
506
516
488
478
468
459
431
431
422
421
416
403
397
396
387
387
380
363
353
343
321
318
310
307
293
293
280
276
274
273
258
234
209
191
188
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600
594
588
581
575
550
549
531
507
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488
478
468
459
431
431
422
421
416
403
397
396
387
387
380
363
353
343
321
318
310
307
293
293
280
276
274
273
258
234
209
191
188



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

P PP NRPRPRRPRRPNRRPRERRERN

CHIAMPO
LO VERDE
MARRAS

DI GIACOMO
GROSSO
CARLONE
FORMENTINI
RAVINA
ZANZERIN
SOPRANO
PECORA
ACCOSSATO
BROSLAV
PASSETTI
PERINO DUCA
MEREGALLI.
MEREGALLI

GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE
TINA
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
AMEDEO
uGoO

FABIO
GIANROCCO
GIUSEPPE
ROSSELLA
ALLA
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MARCO
GABRIELE

184
180
161
146
143
137
134
119
118
116
68
48
42
42
31
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